List of Trade Support Organisations in Malawi

	Organisation
	Contact Person
	Physical address
	Phone
	Fax
	Email and website

	Malawi Investment and Trade Centre
	Tawina Mbalu
	Aquarius House, Opposite Reserve Bank, City Centre, Lilongwe
	+265 1 771 315
	+265 1 771 781
	tmbalu@mitc.mw /mitc@mitc.mw
www.mitc.mw

	Malawi Revenue Authority
	Shadrack Namalomba
	Msonkho House, along Presidential Drive, Blantrye
	+265 1 822 588
	+265 1 822 302
	snamalomba@mra.mw/mrahq@mra.mw
www.mra.mw

	Ministry of Industry and Trade
	Wiskes Nkombezi
	Gemini House, City Centre, Lilongwe
	+265 1 770 244
	+265 1 770 614
	wdgnkombezi@gmail.com
www.trade.gov.mw

	Malawi Confederation Chambers of Commerce and Industry (MCCCI)
	Natasha Kalea
	Chamber House, Trade Fair Grounds, Chichiri, Blantyre 
	+265 1 871 988/813
	+265 1 871 147
	nkalea@mccci.org
www.mccci.org

	Malawi Bureau of Standards
	Steve Kamuloni
	MBS House, Moirs Road, Kristwick, Blantyre
	+265 1 870 488
	+265 1 870 756
	skamuloni@mbsmw.org/mbs@mbsmw.org
www.mbs.org

	Ministry of Agriculture and Irrigation

Department of Agricultural Research & Technical Services (DARTS)
	The Deputy Director of Agricultural Research & Technical Services
	Chitedze Agriculture Research Station, Chitedze, Lilongwe
	+265 1 707 222/225
	+265 1 707 019
	agric-research@sdnp.org.mw
http://www.sdnp.org.mw/darts/index.htm

	Ministry of Agriculture and Irrigation

Department of Agricultural Research & Technical Services (DARTS)
	The Deputy Director of Agricultural Research & Technical Services
	Bvumbwe Agriculture Research Station, Bvumbwe, Thyolo
	+265  471-334/522
	
	agric-research@sdnp.org.mw
http://www.sdnp.org.mw/darts/index.htm

	Reserve Bank of Malawi 
	Kwame Ngwira
	Independence Drive, City Centre, Lilongwe
	+265 1 770 600
	+265 1 772 219
	kngwira@rbm.mw
www.rbm.mw

	Ministry of Mines
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Development Fund
	Efford Goneka
	Export Development Fund
P.O Box 30063
Lilongwe 3
Malawi
	+265 772 720 / 721
	+265 1 772 219
	egoneka@edf.mw

edf@edf.mw


	Ministry of Justice

· Registrar General Department  
	
	
	
	
	

	Ministry of Agriculture and irrigation

· Veterinary department 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


